
pachet produse

I.D.: 90822329

Data publicarii	15.12.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.007,77 RON - 4.007,77 RON

Descriere: TUS BUC 3 10,92 32,76 ALBASTRU FILE PROTECTIE A4 BUC 20 8,4 168 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 14 1,26 17,64 POST-IT 76X76 BUC 10 2,52 25,2 PLIC TB/4 BURDUF 5 CM 6947 BUC 100 0,84 84 BURETIERA GEL BUC 5 4,2 21 MAPA CU CAPSA A4 BUC 150 1,68 252 PIX PASTA ALBA STRA BUC 150 1,68 252 CARNETEL A6 BUC 150 2,94 441 CARTON BUC 500 0,21 105 COLORCOPY 160G AGRAFE 33MM BUC 10 1,26 12,6 BATERII DURACEL BUC 20 2,52 50,4 PROSOP PLIAT V ALVESTA 150 BUC 200 8,4034 1680,67 DETERGENT FAIRY BUC 15 10,08 151,2 SANO FLOOR 2L BUC 20 25,21 504,2 HARTIE IGIENICA BUC 10 21,01 210,1 ZEWA 3 STR 8/SET
